
NEW YORK
Metrobank New York Branch
Ivan S. Atmaja
General Manager
Email Address: ivan.atmaja@metrobankny.com
      customerservice@metrobankny.com

Address:
10 East 53rd Street
New York, New York 10022, U.S.A. 

Tel No.: 1 (212) 832-0855
Toll free: 1 (800) 863-8762
Fax No.:  1 (212) 223-0916  
Business Days/ Hours:
Mondays to Fridays (9:00AM to 5:00PM)
Saturdays (10:00 AM to 1:00 PM) (remittance only)

Website: www.metrobankny.com

MB Remittance Center Hawaii Ltd.
Ramon P. Nicdao
General Manager 
Email Address: mbremittance@mbrchawaii.com
      ramon.nicdao@mbrchawaii.com

Kalihi (Honolulu) O�ce
Address: 
2153 North King St. Suite 100-A
Honolulu, Hawaii 96819 USA

Tel. No.: 1 (808) 841 – 9889 to 90
Fax. No.: 1 (808) 841 – 9891
Business Days/Hours:
Monday to Sundays (9:00 AM to 6:00 PM)

Waipahu (Extension O�ce)
Address:
94 – 766 Farrington Hwy
Waipahu, Hawaii 96797 USA

Tel. No.: 1 (808) 686 - 9377
Fax. No.: 1 (808) 686 - 9388 
Business Days/Hours:
Monday to Sundays (9:00 AM to 6:00 PM)

HAWAII

CANADA
Metro Remittance (Canada), Inc.
Mabelle C. Sia
General Manager
Email Address: mcsia@metroremittance.ca

Vancouver O�ce
Dianne Vinluan
Branch Head
Email Address: dpvinluan@metroremittance.ca

Address:
4292 Fraser Street Vancouver,
British Columbia, Canada V5V 4G2

Tel. No.: 1 (604) 874 – 3373
Fax. No.: 1 (604) 874 - 3374
Email: vancouver@metroremittance.ca
Business Days/Hours:
Mondays to Saturdays (10:00 AM to 5:30PM)
Sundays (10:00AM to 4:00PM)

REMITTANCE DIRECTORY
Metrobank Foreign Branches & Subsidiaries

Toronto O�ce
Ruben Fejer
Branch Head
Email Address: ruben.fejer@metroremitcanada.com
                             
Address:
569 St. Clair Avenue West 
Toronto, Ontario Canada M6C 1A3

Tel. No.: 1 (416) 532 – 9779 / 1 (416) 532 – 3223
Fax. No.: 1 (416) 534 – 4040
Email: toronto@metroremitcanada.com
Business Days/Hours: 
Mondays to Saturdays  (10:00 AM to 7:00 PM)
Sundays (10:00 AM to 5:00 PM)

PRODUCTS, CHANNELS AND OVERSEAS BANKING GROUP
Metropolitan Bank & Trust Company

19th Floor, Metrobank Center, 7th Avenue Corner, 35th St. Bonifacio Global City, Taguig 1634, Philippines
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Achilles L. Bernal
OIC - Region Head for North America
albernal@metroremitusa.com

.


